
2 hovedkreds holdturnering 2001-2002

Holbæk skakklubs holdstyrke
Nr Holbæk Hold

1 Preben Dalberg 3.div-1
2 Henrik Mølvig 3.div-2
3 Tom Juul Andersen 3.div-3
4 Ivan Norm. Andersen 3.div-4
5 Flemming Skjoldager 3.div-5
6 Eivind Palm 3.div-6
7 Stig Malling 3.div-7
8 Ove Frank Hansen 3.div-8
9 Jørgen Nielsen R

10 Henrik Stockflet M-1
11 Palle Mogensen M-2
12 Henrik Ginderskov M-3
13 Carsten Fjølner M-4
14 Fritz Mikkelsen M-5
15 Poul Møller Petersen M-6
16 Jens Sørensen M-7
17 Ole Foss Hansen M-8
18 Jesper Hansen A2-1
19 Kai Gylling R
20 Søren Galberg-Lund A2-2
21 Lars Åman Jensen A2-3
22 Stig Nielsen A2-4
23 Bjarne Petersen A2-5
24 Bent Bjørntoft A2-6
25 Thorsten Christensen A2-7
26 Tonny Carlsen A2-8
27 Henrik Christensen B2-1
28 Erik Sørensen R
29 Gudmund Rasmussen R
30 Jørgen Mørch B2-2
31 Vagn Larsen B2-3
32 Slobodan Radovic B2-4
33 Benny Lundgaard R
34 Peter Eskildsen R
35 Svend Hansen B2-5
36 Peter Sorenius B2-6
37 Harald Petersen B2-7
38 Niels Lorentzen B2-8
39 Benny Christensen C2-1
40 Lars Jørgensen R
41 Bent Møller R
42 Jimmi Carlsen C2-2
43 Flemming Bjørntoft R
44 Trygve Bjørst C2-3
45 Johan Stanislaus C2-4
46 Christian Lykke R

Holbæk skakklubs individuelle score 
Se næste side



Holbæk skakklubs individuelle score 
M Holbæk 2 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
9 Jørgen Nielsen 0 0 12

10 Henrik Stockflet M-1 1 1 1 3 2
11 Palle Mogensen M-2 1 ½ 1 0 ½ 3 2
12 Henrik Ginderskov M-3 1 1 ½ 0 2½ 5
13 Carsten Fjølner M-4 ½ 1 0 ½ ½ 2½ 5
14 Fritz Mikkelsen M-5 0 0 0 0 0 12
15 Poul Møller Petersen M-6 1 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 0 3 2
16 Jens Sørensen M-7 1 0 1 0 1 1 ½ 4½ 1
17 Ole Foss Hansen M-8 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 0 2½ 5
21 Lars Åman Jensen R 0 0 12
22 Stig Nielsen R 0 0 ½ ½ 10
23 Bjarne Petersen R 0 1 ½ ½ 0 2 8
25 Thorsten Christensen R 1 1 9
26 Tonny Carlsen R ½ 0 ½ 10
27 Henrik Christensen 0 0 12

Total 4½ 5 3 3 5 3½ 1 25

A2 Holbæk 3 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
11 Palle Mogensen ½ 0 ½ 10
19 Kai Gylling 0 0 0 12
20 Søren Galberg-Lund A2-2 ½ ½ ½ 0 1 0 2½ 7
21 Lars Åman Jensen A2-3 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 4 3
22 Stig Nielsen A2-4 ½ 0 0 ½ 1 9
23 Bjarne Petersen A2-5 ½ ½ 1 1 ½ 3½ 4
24 Bent Bjørntoft A2-6 0 0 ½ 1 1 0 1 3½ 4
25 Thorsten Christensen A2-7 1 1 1 ½ 1 ½ 5 1
26 Tonny Carlsen A2-8 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 6
27 Henrik Christensen R 0 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 4½ 2
28 Erik Sørensen R ½ ½ 10
32 Slobodan Radovic R 1 ½ 0 1½ 8

Total 4 3½ 4½ 3½ 5½ 4 4½ 29½

B2 Holbæk 4 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R Tot Top
27 Henrik Christensen B2-1 ½ ½ 10
28 Erik Sørensen 0 0 13
29 Gudmund Rasmussen ½ 0 ½ 10
30 Jørgen Mørch B2-2 1 0 0 1 6
31 Vagn Larsen B2-3 ½ 1 1½ 3
32 Slobodan Radovic B2-4 1 ½ ½ 2 2
35 Svend Hansen B2-5 1 ½ 1½ 3
36 Peter Sorenius B2-6 1 1 1 3 1
37 Harald Petersen B2-7 ½ 0 ½ 10
38 Niels Lorentzen B2-8 1 ½ 1½ 3
39 Benny Christensen R 1 1 6
40 Lars Jørgensen R 1 1 6
41 Bent Møller R 1 1 6

Total 5 6½ 3½ 15

C2 Holbæk 5 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
42 Jimmi Carlsen C2-2 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 5½ 1
44 Trygve Bjørst C2-3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4
45 Johan Stanislaus C2-4 0 0 ½ ½ 1 1 3 2
46 Christian Lykke 1 1 0 ½ 0 2½ 3

Total 2 1½ 1½ 2 2 3 12
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